8
0,8
7,62
1
2
,2
0,3
10,16Min

2
4
ILLUMINATED – HOW TO ORDER
NON-ILLUMINATED– HOW TO ORDER
Switch
5 G
Switch
5 G
Mounting
TH9 through-hole
(SH9 surface mount)
Mounting
TH9 through-hole
(SH9 surface mount)
Actuation force
20
35
65
Q*
Actuation force
20
20Q
35
65
Legend code
DLMH136
LMH118 OK
LMH123
Legend code**
D136
038 RESET
105 ENTER
118 OK
119 SET
120 MENU
121 FUNC
122 HOME
123
Colour code
03 grey
06 white
09 black
30 ultra blue
40 dusty blue
42 aqua blue
50 metal dark blue
53 metal light grey
57 metal dark grey
58 metal bordeaux
LED
02 blue
22 green
42 yellow
61 white
82 red
2242 green/yellow
8222 red/green
8242 red/yellow
Cap
1 Z B 1 6
Frosted white with black hard
paint and laser marking